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Symbol

Element

Hydrogen
Helium
Lithium
Beryllium
Boron
Carbon
Nitrogen
Oxygen
Fluorine
Neon
Sodium
Magnesium
Aluminum
Silicon
Phosphorus
Sulfur
Chlorine
Argon
Potassium
Calcium
Scandium
Titanium
Vanadium
Chromium
Manganese
Iron

Cobalt
Nickel
Copper
Zinc
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Density (g/cm?)

0.00008988
0.0001785
0.534

1.85

2.34

2.207
0.0012506
0.001429
0.001696
0.0008999
0.971
1.738
2.698
4.809

1.82

2.067
0.003214
0.0017837
0.862

1.54

7.52

4.54

6.11

7.15

7.44

7.874

8.86

8.912

8.96

7.134




